AJANTR,
INDIA RESTAURANT

" For Those Looking For A Healthy Food Choice *

N

fljanta India Menu
https://menulist.menu

3063 Woodman Dr, Dayton, OH 45420, United States
(+1)9372969200

The place from Dayton offers 97 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $10.3. What
User likes about Ajanta India:
now in the proffesiomal boil | must say that eating there was miill. | have eaten Indian food for 30 years all over
the world. so if you want to eat mediocre food, go forward, but | will never walk back foot in, dikts pure mixed!
read more. At Ajanta India from Dayton you can try delicious vegetarian dishes, in which no animal meat or fish
was used, One also prepares meals finely and freshly with typical Indian spices.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

LASSI

Soups

DAL SOUP

[ ]
Rice
GOAT BIRYANI

‘Vegetarian dishes

BHARTHA

Fiir den Vegetarier

BHINDI MASALA

Grilled specialif

TANDOORI TIKKA

Starters Indisch
VEGETABLE PAKORA
ﬁ l. [ ] 1 I.
SAAG PANEER

&tra Beilagen

EXTRA RICE

Pakora - Vorspeisen

PAKORA

lamum & Hiihnchen

TIKKA MASALA

$5.0

$18.5

$15.0

$15.5

$18.0

$6.0

$16.0

$4.0

Brot

BULLET NAAN $4.5
Soft drinks

MANGO LASSI $5.0
Indische Beilagen

PARATHA $5.0
Daily Specials

VEGETABLE PLATTER $8.0

Tandoori Brot-Spezialitit

GARLIC CHILI NAAN $5.0

Vegetarisch Indisch

ALOO MATAR $15.0

Platiers

MIXED PLATTER $8.5
[ ] [ ] (]

flsian specialties

SAMOSA

fintipasto

PANEER PAKORA $6.0

Naan Brot

ALOO NAAN $4.5

Aadenbrot und Beilagen

SWEET MANGO CHUTNEY $4.0
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Bread

CHICKEN NAAN $5.0
Breads

POORI $3.5
Breads & Rice

PESHWARI NAAN $4.5
from The Tandoor

CHICKEN SHEESH KABAB $18.0
Vegetable Specialties

SHAHI PANEER MAKHANI $17.0
ﬂ. .SF [ ] ll.

SHRIMP BIRYANI $18.0
Condimenis and Sauces

CURRY

fippetizer Hot

TAWA TIKKI $5.0
Soups $4.95

COCONUT SsOuP $5.0
Carne alla Grigila

CHEF'S SPECIAL $6.0

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB

Salads

TOMATOES AND ONIONS
HOUSE SALAD

Vegetarian Specialties
ALOO VINDALOO
SAAG CHOLEY

Side Orders

RAITA (802)
"2+ ONION CHUTNEY (802)

@
‘\;’ MINT CHUTNEY (SOZ)
Starters

ALOO TIKKI
FISH PAKORA
KEEMA SAMOSA

Dishes are prepared with
MANGO

VEGETABLE

CHICKEN

BUTTER

fippetizers
ALOO TIKKI CHAT

VEGETABLE SAMOSA
SAMOSA CHAT

$5.0
$6.0

$14.5
$15.5

$4.0
$4.5
$4.0

$5.0
$9.0
$7.0

$8.8
$6.8
$9.0
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CHICKEN DIPPER
PALAK PAKORA

Vegetarian specialties

MUSHROOMS MATER
VEGETABLE JALFREZI
NAV RATTAN KORMA
ALOO SAAG

ALOO CHOLEY

SAAG MUSHROOM

RICE
EXTRA CHUTNEY

TAMARIND/IMLI
CHUTNEY (802)

MIXED VEGETABLES
BHATURA

FRIES

ONION NAAN

HOT PICKLES

Indian

MALAI KOFTA
CHICKEN BIRYANI

PANEER TIKKA
MASALA

MIXED BIRYANI

$7.5
$6.0

$15.0
$15.0
$16.0
$14.8
$15.0
$16.0

$4.0
$0.8

$4.5

$15.0
$4.0
$5.0
$5.0
$3.0

$16.0
$17.0

$17.0

$18.5

VEGETABLE BIRYANI
LAMB BIRYANI
GARLIC NAAN
MATER PANEER
DAL TADKA

DAL MAKHANI
ALOO GOBI
CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN SAAG
CHICKEN DARTS
MASALA

NAAN

CHICKEN VINDALOO
VINDALOO

LAMB CURRY
BUTTER CHICKEN
PANEER TIKKA
PAPADUM

ROTI

ALOO PARATHA
BUTTER NAAN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
PANEER NAAN
KEEMA NAAN
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN TANDOORI
FISH TIKKA

$15.0
$18.0

$5.0
$16.0
$16.0
$14.9
$15.0
$18.0
$17.0

$18.0
$17.0
$2.0
$3.5
$5.0
$4.0
$18.0
$5.0
$6.0
$16.5
$17.0
$18.0



fjanta India Menu

fljanta India
3063 Woodman Dr, Dayton, OH
45420, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:10
Tuesday 11:00-21:10
Wednesday 11:00-21:10
Thursday 11:00-21:10
Friday 10:30-21:10
Saturday 10:30-21:10
Sunday 11:00-21:10
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